
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ruby Waller - (1398891) - Sevenoaks SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.08 490 F 10/06/23 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023 Crawley  3

29.24 482 F 16/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

29.63 463 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

29.66 462 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

29.66 462 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

30.13 440 F 07/01/24 5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024 Gillingham  3

30.55 422 F 02/04/23 Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Guildford  3

30.65 418 H 09/10/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Sprint Meet 2022 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

30.73 415 F 08/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham  3

30.85 410 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

30.90 408 F 18/12/22 Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022 Sevenoaks  3

31.27 394 H 22/10/22 2022 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

31.77 375 F 24/09/22 Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022 Sevenoaks  4

31.86 372 F 02/04/22 RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022 Tunbridge Wells  3

31.86 372 F 29/05/22 Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham  3

32.02 367 H 27/11/21 Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2021 Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

32.21 360 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

32.32 357 F 18/12/21 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2021 Crawley  3

33.31 326 F 06/07/21 Sevenoaks SC Back to the Blocks 2021 Sevenoaks  4

33.75 313 F 01/11/20 Sevenoaks SC Sevenoaks LC  0

33.75 313 F 16/10/21 Sevenoaks SC Club Champs 2021 Sevenoaks  3

34.28 299 F 13/05/21 Sevenoaks SC Sevenoaks  0

34.57 291 F 20/06/21 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks  0

36.20 254 H 07/03/20 Black Lion Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

36.21 253 H 01/03/20 Thanet TYR Development Gala Hartsdown Sevenoaks 4

36.30 252 F 05/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

37.87 221 F 08/12/19 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019 Bromley Sevenoaks 3
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37.87 221 F 08/12/19 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019 Bromley Sevenoaks 3

38.06 218 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Sevenoaks 3

38.47 211 F 14/07/19 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

39.05 202 H 07/04/19 Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier Hartsdown Sevenoaks 3

39.30 198 F 25/09/19 Sevenoaks Championships 2019 Sennocke Centre Sevenoaks 4

40.36 183 H 05/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Sevenoaks 3

40.48 181 H 16/03/19 BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

41.76 165 H 27/10/18 Kent Development Meet 2018 Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.63 463 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

30.13 440 F 07/01/24 5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024 Gillingham  3

29.24 482 F 16/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

29.66 462 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

29.66 462 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

29.08 490 F 10/06/23 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023 Crawley  3

30.55 422 F 02/04/23 Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Guildford  3

30.73 415 F 08/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham  3

30.90 408 F 18/12/22 Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022 Sevenoaks  3

31.27 394 H 22/10/22 2022 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

30.65 418 H 09/10/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Sprint Meet 2022 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

31.77 375 F 24/09/22 Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022 Sevenoaks  4

30.85 410 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

31.86 372 F 29/05/22 Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham  3

31.86 372 F 02/04/22 RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022 Tunbridge Wells  3

32.21 360 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

32.32 357 F 18/12/21 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2021 Crawley  3

32.02 367 H 27/11/21 Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2021 Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

33.75 313 F 16/10/21 Sevenoaks SC Club Champs 2021 Sevenoaks  3

33.31 326 F 06/07/21 Sevenoaks SC Back to the Blocks 2021 Sevenoaks  4

34.57 291 F 20/06/21 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks  0

34.28 299 F 13/05/21 Sevenoaks SC Sevenoaks  0

33.75 313 F 01/11/20 Sevenoaks SC Sevenoaks LC  0

36.20 254 H 07/03/20 Black Lion Development Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

36.21 253 H 01/03/20 Thanet TYR Development Gala Hartsdown Sevenoaks 4

36.30 252 F 05/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

38.06 218 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Sevenoaks 3

37.87 221 F 08/12/19 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019 Bromley Sevenoaks 3

39.30 198 F 25/09/19 Sevenoaks Championships 2019 Sennocke Centre Sevenoaks 4

38.47 211 F 14/07/19 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

40.36 183 H 05/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Sevenoaks 3

39.05 202 H 07/04/19 Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier Hartsdown Sevenoaks 3

40.48 181 H 16/03/19 BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

41.76 165 H 27/10/18 Kent Development Meet 2018 Gillingham Sevenoaks 3
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